
Meeting Dates Type Time

Thursday, July 22, 2021 Recruitment Committee Meeting 5:00pm - 6:00pm

July - August 2021 Summer Orientation 5:30pm - 6:30pm

Tuesday, August, 10, 2021 Survey Committee Meeting 4:00pm - 6:00pm

Wednesday, August 4, 2021 Executive Committee Meeting 4:30pm - 6:30pm

Wednesday, September 1, 2021 Executive Committee Meeting 4:30pm - 6:30pm

Wednesday, September, 8 2021 * FAB GENERAL MEETING 5:00pm - 8:00pm

Wednesday, 6, October, 2021 Executive Committee Meeting 4:30pm - 6:30pm

Wednesday, November, 3 2021 Executive Committee Meeting 4:30pm - 6:30pm

November 12 - 14 2021 Parent Family Weekend All Day

Wednesday, December 1, 2021 Executive Committee Meeting 4:30pm to 6:30pm

Wednesday, January 12, 2022 Executive Committee Meeting 4:30pm - 6:30pm

January 3rd Week 2022 Winter Orientation Evening

Wednesday, January 26, 2022 FAB GENERAL MEETING 5:00pm - 8:00pm

Wednesday, February 2, 2022 Executive Committee Meeting 4:30pm - 6:30pm

Wednesday, March 2 2022 ** Executive Committee Meeting 4:30pm - 6:30pm

Wednesday, March 23 2022 FAB GENERAL MEETING 5:00pm - 8:00pm

Wednesday, April 6 2022 Executive Committee Meeting 4:30pm - 6:30pm

Weekend Admitted Spartan Day/Week All Day

Wednesday, May 4 2022 *** Executive Committee Meeting 4:30pm - 6:30pm

Sunday, May 22 2022 FAB RETREAT ALL DAY

Wednesday, June 1 2022 Executive Committee Meeting^ 4:30pm - 6:30pm

*Wednesday, September 8 2021 is Rosh Hashanah
**Wednesday, March 2 2022 is Ash Wednesday
***Wednesday, May 4 2022 is Yom Hazah


